**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2253294
VEENDY PENTON

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

00009

00010

165- 60- 083924

175- 60- 056664

165-73- 050909

165-73- 050909

165-73- 050909

165-73- 050909

165-73-061982

165-73-061982

165-73-061982

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 07/31/13

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

OVEN, GAS, DOUBLE DECK

KI TCHEN EQT ( STATEW DE)

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/31/13

MASTER SERI ES CONVESTI ON OVEN, GAS,

HAVWK | NC
BRAND: GARLAND

CONVECTI ON OVEN, ELECTRI C, DOUBLE- DECK

MODEL :

MASTER SERI ES CONVECTI ON OVEN, ELECTRI C,

HAVK | NC
BRAND: GARLAND

COUNTERTOP, GAS, CGRI DDLE

MASTER GRI DDLE, COUNTERTOP, GAS, REAR

HAVK | NC
BRAND:  GARLAND

GRI DDLE, COUNTERTOP, GAS

MODEL :

MASTER GRI DDLE, COUNTERTOP, GAS, 48" W

HAVK | NC
BRAND: GARLAND

GRI DDLE, COUNTERTOP, GAS

MASTER GRI DDLE, COUNTER TOP, GAS, REAR

HAVK | NC
BRAND: GARLAND

GRI DDLE RANGE, GAS

MASTER SENTRY SERI ES HEAVY DUTY RANGE,

HAVK | NC
BRAND: GARLAND

RANGE

, GAS
MASTER SERI ES HEAVY DUTY RANCE, 34" W

HAVK | NC
BRAND: GARLAND

RANGE, GAS HEAVY DUTY

MASTER SENTRY SERI ES HEAVY DUTY RANCE,

HAVK | NC
BRAND: GARLAND

RANGE, GAS HEAVY DUTY 34"

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

EA

EA 12, 517.
MCO- GS- 20- S

EA

EA 11, 472.
MCO- ES- 20- S

EA

EA $ 8, 016.
CG 36R

EA

EA $ 9, 816.
CG- 48- RO1

EA

EA $ 14, 159.
CG 72R

EA

EA $ 7,592.
MST47R- E

EA

EA $ 7,234.
MST46R- E

EA

EA $ 14,061.

MST43R- E/ MBT47R- E

L

* Kk kk

82000

05000

75000

55000

46000

88000

28000

42000



00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

165-60- 061701

165-20- 073063

165-47-087344

165- 20- 052361

165- 20- 052361

165- 20- 052361

165-85-081153

165-85-081153

165-85-081153

165-85-081153

MASTER SENTRY SERI ER HEAVY DUTY RANGE

HAVK | NC EA $ 7, 306.
BRAND:  GARLAND MODEL: MST43R-E

DECK OVEN

BAKE OVENS, DECK-TYPE, GAS TRI PLE DECK

HAVK | NC EA $ 14, 596.
BRAND:  GARLAND MODEL: &2073

FRYER, C—AﬁCECHI CKEN / FI S(I—;)q

PEROFORVA GAS FRYER, F CH CKEN AND

HAVK | NC EA $ 5, 071.
BRAND: FRYMASTER MODEL: MICF-SC

HEATER/ PROOFER, CONTROLLED HUM DI TY EA

CABI NET

HAVK | NC EA $ 6, 042.
BRAND: METRO CUSTOM MODEL: C599- DD8860LA

TI LTI NG SKI LLET, GAS

POVERPAN TI LTI NG SKI LLET, GAS, 30- GALLON

HAVK | NC EA $ 16, 564.
BRAND: CLEVLAND MODEL: SGE.30T1

TI LTI NG SKI LLET, GAS

POVNERPAN TI LTI NG SKI LLET, GAS, 40- GALLON

HAVK | NC EA $ 17, 645.
BRAND: CLEVELAND MODEL: S@E.40T1

TI LTI NG SKI LLET, GAS

POVERPAN TI LTI'NG SKI LLET, GAS, 40- GALLON

HAVK | NC EA $ 17, 755.
BRAND: CLEVELAND MODEL: S@E.40T1

STATI ONARY KETTLE, 40 GAL EA

KETTLE, GAS, STATI ONARY, 40- GALLON

HAVK | NC EA $ 18, 187.
BRAND: CLEVELAND MODEL: KGQ&.- 40

STATI ONARY KETTLE, 60 GALLON EA

SHORT SERI ES STEAM JACKETED KETTLE,

HAVK | NC EA $ 20, 332.
BRAND: CLEVELAND MODEL: K@&.- 60- SH

STATI ONARY KETTLE, 60 GALL EA

KETTLE, GAS, STATI ONARY, 60 GALLON

HAVK | NC EA $ 22, 334.
BRAND: CLEVELAND MODEL: KG&.- 60

STATI ONARY KETTLE, 80 GAL EA

KETTLE, GAS, STATI ONARY, 80- GALLON

HAVK | NC EA $ 24, 769.
BRAND: CLEVELAND MODEL: KG&.- 80

13000

42000

56000

40000

77000

06000

49000

38000

64000

55000

97000



00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

00030

00031

165- 85- 081153

165- 85- 081153

165- 80- 052028

165-02- 067397

165-29- 057994

165- 15- 065643

165- 15- 065643

165-47-091233

165-47-091233

165- 05- 052024

450- 08- 083222

STATI ONARY KETTLE, 100 GAL EA
KETTLE, GAS, STATI ONARY, 100- GALLON

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND: CLEVELAND MODEL: KGL-100

STATI ONARY KETTLE, 125 GAL
KETTLE, DI RECT STEAM 125- GALLON

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND: CLEVELAND MODEL:  KDL-125
ELECTRI C FOCD CUTTER EA
FOOD CUTTER W #12 ATTACHVENT HUB, 18"

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND: HOBART MODEL: 84186-1
M XER, PLANETARY EA
LEGACY PLANETARY M XER, 5.0 HP

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND: HOBART MODEL: HL1400

DI SHWASHER, DOOR TYPE
DI SHWASHER, DOOR TYPE, TALL CHAMBER, HOT

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND: HOBART MODEL:  AML5T- 2
COFFEE _URN EA
AMNV COFFEE URN, TW N, AUTOVATIC, SI NGLE

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND: GRI NDVASTER MODEL: 74410E
COFFEE _URN EA
AMV COFFEE URN, TRI PLE AUTOVATI C, SI NGLE

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND: GRI NDVASTER MODEL: 73010 E

RACK, TRAY DRYI NG RACK, FI XED, GUI DES ON EA
1.5" CENTERS, THREE TIERS, ALL WELDED

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND:  KELMAX MODEL:  4H1509

RACK, TRAY DRYI NG RACK, FI XED, GUI DES ON EA
1" CENTERS, THREE Tl ERS, ALL WELDED

HAVK | NC EA
BRAND:  KELMAX MODEL: 4H1511
TABLE

WORK TABLE, 30" WDE TOP, W THOUT SPLASH
HAVK | NC EA
BRAND:  ADVANCE MODEL:  VSS- 306

W RE SHELVI NG
SUPER ERECTA SHELF, WRE, 21"W 48"L

28, 505.

22,452.

8, 562.

33, 278.

17, 011.

3, 960.

7,146.

3, 115.

2, 140.

1, 336.

38000

33000

40000

45000

70000

32000

72000

92000

39000

20000



00032

00033

00034

00035

00036

00037

00038

00039

450- 08- 083222

450- 08- 083222

450- 08- 083222

165-70- 051344

165-70- 051344

165-70- 051344

450- 08- 083222

450- 08- 083222

HAVWK | NC
BRAND: METRO

W RE SHELVI NG
SUPER ERECTA SHELF, WRE, 21"W 48"L

MODEL :

HAVWK | NC
BRAND: METRO

TUBULAR SHELVI NG UNI' T
COOLER & BACKROOM SHELVI NG, TUBULAR

HAVWK | NC
BRAND: W NHOLT

TUBULAR SHELVI NG UNI' T
COOLER & BACKROOM SHELVI NG, TUBULAR

HAVWK | NC
BRAND: W NHOLT

RACKS, DUNNAGE
DUNNACE RACK, PERFORATED, ONE Tl ER

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

HAVWK | NC
BRAND: W NHOLT

RACKS, DUNNAGE
DUNNACE RACK, PERFORATED, ONE Tl ER

MODEL :

HAVWK | NC
BRAND:  EI NHOLT
RACKS, DUNNAGE

MODEL :

DUNNAGE RACK, PERFORATED, ONE Tl ER, 20"

HAVK | NC
BRAND: W NHOLT

TUBULAR SHELVI NG UNI' T
COOLER & BACKROOM SHELVI NG, TUBULAR

MODEL :

HAVWK | NC
BRAND: W NHOLT

TUBULAR SHELVI NG UNI' T
COOLER & BACKROOM SHELVI NG TUBULAR

HAVK |
BRAND:

MODEL :

NC
W NHOLT MODEL :

EA
2148BR/ 86P
EA

EA
2148BR/ 86P
EA

EA $
ALSCS- 36- 420- CM

EA

EA $
ALSCS- 48-420-CM

L

2
X

1224

¢ T

DRAL-

D

-1220

¢ T

DRAL-

(&)]

-1224

L

L

$
ALSCS- 60- 420

L

EA $
ALSCS- 72-424-CM

46.

39.

1, 335.

444,

210.

193.

253.

486.

527.

99000

90000

90000

69000

80000

79000

33000

61000

31000



